
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 27, 2010

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  49.2261

55 K. Chisholm  49.3382

9 I. Tedesco  69.3453

75 J. Hill  39.3924

122 D. Reardon  49.4035

38 T. Canard  39.4126

14 K. Windham  49.4307

252 J. Keeney  49.4358

47 M. Boni  39.5059

26 M. Byrne  59.65910

304 B. Ripple  49.72411

644 K. Partridge  49.73812

195 B. Payne  89.79313

198 J. Saylor  49.82814

804 J. Langford  39.90015

831 R. Smith  29.91316

149 C. Hinson  89.97717

643 J. Oswald  39.98718

247 T. Parks  510.01219

150 S. Metz  410.01620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

38 T. Canard  711.0981

26 M. Byrne  712.3992

55 K. Chisholm  712.6923

47 M. Boni  712.7194

122 D. Reardon  712.8165

252 J. Keeney  714.8136

14 K. Windham  223.8217

75 J. Hill  224.1438

2 R. Villopoto  624.1609

9 I. Tedesco  624.32110

195 B. Payne  525.47211

644 K. Partridge  725.69012

198 J. Saylor  426.14413

247 T. Parks  826.22614

149 C. Hinson  526.32915

304 B. Ripple  226.42016

150 S. Metz  326.66017

643 J. Oswald  326.94318

804 J. Langford  526.96619

831 R. Smith  227.37920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  620.9471

75 J. Hill  721.8102

38 T. Canard  721.8523

14 K. Windham  321.8564

9 I. Tedesco  621.9585

26 M. Byrne  722.2436

122 D. Reardon  722.3097

47 M. Boni  322.3268

55 K. Chisholm  322.4269

252 J. Keeney  722.65710

195 B. Payne  523.29611

247 T. Parks  223.72912

644 K. Partridge  223.73513

149 C. Hinson  623.79914

304 B. Ripple  323.88215

198 J. Saylor  624.02316

150 S. Metz  224.28417

804 J. Langford  324.28618

643 J. Oswald  724.32619

831 R. Smith  224.84520
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